

Jagebaraw Pmasy Road to Kharmabael

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

4457

DIVISION

Topic

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1707

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1st on A/C bill					
N/W - Jagdishwar PMWSY Road					
To Khumabad					
Agency - Mitul Kr. Singh					
Ass. No - SBD 02/2024-25					
D.O.S - 19.06.2024					
D.O.C - 18.06.2025					
1) Providing and fixing of working bench					
Mark Pillar & rebar pillar					
Qty = 18 No Vide TMB PNo-1					
@ 2763.51 RS = 33162=					
2) clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty = 0.54 hee vide TMB PNo-1					
@ 76926.08 RS = 41540=					
3) Dismantling of structure					
i) Dismantling of brick 1pc work					
Qty = 249.48 m ³ vide TMB PNo-1					
@ 321.93 RS = 80318=					
ii) Dismantling 600 to 900 mm H&C Pipe					
Qty = 35 m vide TMB PNo-2					
@ 356.13 RS = 12465=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
iii) Dimensional of broo 5 to 200					
Qty = 10 M wide TMB P.No. 2					
@ 263.38				RS = 2634.20	
4/26) Providing and fixing of typical masonry Brick (NDB) in form Sign board & Maint					
Qty = 2 No wide TMB P.No. 2					
@ 12948.19				RS = 25896.20	
5/27) Construction of earthen with Material obtain from borrow pit					

	L/S & C/S				
i) Lead for 100 M					
Qty = 1026.76 m ³ wide TMB					
@ 188.29				RS = 193327.20	
ii) Lead for 1000 M					
Qty = 256.69 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 2					
@ 260.98				RS = 66991.20	
6/27) Construction C.D 600 mm Earth work in excavator for foundation					
Qty = 109.625 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 4					
@ 434.82				RS = 47667.20	
7/28) Providing R.C.C M/S as per comp in form					
Qty = 19.92 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 4					
@ 7104.79				RS = 141527.20	

Continuation

RS = 645527.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/29) ^{P/W} Plain cement concrete R.C.C (M20) in Sub-str - do -					
Qty = 94.052 m ³ vide TMB P.No.					
9/30) Providing & levelling laying R.C.C NP-3 Pipe					
Qty = 52.5 M vide TMB P.No.					
@ 8167.08 Rs = 768130 ≈					
10/7) Excavation for Road way in Soil Box cut					
Qty = 146.995 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 5					
@ 104.01 Rs = 15282 ≈					
11/20) Providing & laying cable conduct Pipe 300mm dia across Road					
Qty = 15 M vide TMB P.No.					
@ 1215.55 Rs = 18233 ≈					
12/14) Construction of G.S.B with well graded material - do -					
Qty = 660.81 m ³ vide TMB P.No.					
@ 3337.73 Rs = 2205605 ≈					
13/17) Providing & laying subdr & Compacting WBM B.F.II					
Qty = 421.572 @ vide TMB P.No.					
@ 5129.12 Rs = 2162293 ≈					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/10) Construction of Sub base + earthen shoulder on W.S.B & W.B. masonry					
Qty = 389.515 m ³ vide TMB Pro					
@ 264.57				Rs =	97.777 ~
				RS =	60,86,406 ~
Add 18% W.S.T (+)					1095553 ~
Add 1% L.S.T (+)					60864 ~
S.F (+)					129128 ~
					73,71,951 ~
12.01% below water level (-)					885372 ~
				RS =	64,86,579 ~
LIMIT NOT MCL - 2319601 ~					
Ran/M					
25/01/2025					
J.E					
25.01.25					
A.E					
ckd					
gani					
27/1/25					
Material Statement					
Soil - 1652.96 m ³					
P.C.C = 149.92 m ³ 13.973					
Sand - 54.71 @ 502.80 = 27508 ~					
40 mm - 41.02 @ 992.23 = 40701 ~					
20 mm - 41.02 @ 1207.76 = 49542 ~					
10 mm - 20.51 @ 595.16 = 12206 ~					
Continuation					

[illegible]

Continuation